The Foundation for a Wireless World
CrownCastle.com
1200 MacArthur Blvd
Mahwah Twp, NJ 07430
P h o n e :  ( 2 0 1 )  2 3 6 - 9 0 9 3
November 8, 2022, updated 01/09/2023
CITY OF HAMPTON

THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE
CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING VIRGINIA CONSTRUCTION BUILDING CODE/2018 IBC
  MECHANICAL 2018 VIRGINIA MECHANICAL CODE/2018 IMC
ELECTRICAL 2017 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE
CROWN CASTLE
USA INC. DISTRICT
CONTACTS:
TOWER OWNER:
CHANDLER DAVIS - PROJECT MANAGER
BILLY STUBBS - A&E SPECIALIST
9011 ARBORETUM PARKWAY, SUITE 100
RICHMOND, VA 23236
CROWN CASTLE USA, INC.
2000 CORPORATE DRIVE
CANONSBURG, PA 15317
TYLER SHENK - CIVIL ENGINEER
(919) 661-6351
TYLER SHENK - ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
(919) 661-6351
T-MOBILE
2105 WATER RIDGE PARKWAY, SUITE 400
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
1T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
VA10036A
BU #: 815663
PHOEBUS (REV)
534 E. MERCURY BLVD
HAMPTON, VA 23663
EXISTING 125'-0"
MONOPOLE TOWER
0 04/29/22 AEL SBSCONSTRUCTION
06/02/22
SEAL:
TOWER
ENGINEERING
PROFESSIONALS
326 TRYON RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
(919) 661-6351
TEP JOB #: 43952.682321
6325 AUDREY KELL ROAD, SUITE 600,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277
2105 WATER RIDGE PARKWAY ,SUITE#400
CHARLOTTE, NC 28217
1 06/02/22 MSM SBSCONSTRUCTION
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
1C-1.1
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
VA10036A
BU #: 815663
PHOEBUS (REV)
534 E. MERCURY BLVD
HAMPTON, VA 23663
EXISTING 125'-0"